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Darren Bowkett

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Darren Bowkett
Postcode LE67 6HS
Date of birth January 1968
Total current 6

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name

KEVINGTON BUILDING PRODUCTS
LIMITED

IBSTOCK HATHERNWARE LIMITED
IBSTOCK BRICK ALDRIDGE
PROPERTY LIMITED

LOOPFIRE SYSTEMS LIMITED
IBSTOCK WESTBRICK LIMITED
IBSTOCK BRICK HIMLEY LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
WEALDBEAM SYSTEMS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
02122467

00424843
00251918

04105160
01606990
00092769

Number
06932047

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading
Non-Trading

Company Status
Company is dissolved
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919402885

919402885
Leicester Road

Ibstock

Leicestershire

British

App. Date Res. Date Position

04/04/2016

26/01/2015
26/01/2015

26/01/2015
26/01/2015
12/01/2015

App. Date
26/01/2015

Res. Date

Director

Director
Director

Director
Director
Director

Position
Director



