Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced!

Darren Bowkett 919402885

Director Information

Title Mr Honours

NameDarren BowkettNumber919402885PostcodeLE67 6HSAddressLeicester Road

Ibstock

Leicestershire

Date of birthJanuary 1968NationalityBritish

Total current 6

directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name KEVINGTON BUILDING PRODUCTS LIMITED	Number 02122467	Company Status Non-Trading	App. Date Res. Date 04/04/2016	Position Director
IBSTOCK HATHERNWARE LIMITED	00424843	Non-Trading	26/01/2015	Director
IBSTOCK BRICK ALDRIDGE	00251918	Non-Trading	26/01/2015	Director
PROPERTY LIMITED				
LOOPFIRE SYSTEMS LIMITED	04105160	Active - Accounts Filed	26/01/2015	Director
IBSTOCK WESTBRICK LIMITED	01606990	Non-Trading	26/01/2015	Director
IBSTOCK BRICK HIMLEY LIMITED	00092769	Non-Trading	12/01/2015	Director
List of Previous Directorships				
Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date Res. Date	Position
WEALDBEAM SYSTEMS LIMITED	06932047	Company is dissolved	26/01/2015	Director